

5th International Ulla Klinger Cup

Date: 03. November 2017 – 05. November 2017

Organizer: SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Venue: Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Leader of the Competition: Alexander Neufeld

Participants: Age group D girls and boys born 2006/2007*
Age group C girls and boys born 2004/2005
Age group B girls and boys born 2002/2003

Program: 1m-, 3m- springboard, platform and 3m synchronized

Results provided using Divecalc registered to Neptun Aachen - Wasserspringen

Protocol

Male – age group C

3m springboard

WK-11 3m springboard Boys C**Results**

Diver	Club/Country	Year of birth	Result
1. Eikermann, Jaden	SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.	2005	319.40
2. Bilke, Christian	SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.	2004	310.65
3. Klimko, Vadyslav	Ukraine	2005	309.85
4. McCabe, Euan	Britain - Plymouth	2005	299.40
5. Zhitkov, Maksim	Russia - Nevskaia Volna		296.20
6. Westerman, Alfie	Britain - Plymouth	2004	294.15
7. Todorow, Friedrich	Germany - DHfK Leipzig	2004	293.30
8. Burmistrov, Igor	Russia - Nevskaia Volna	2004	289.75
9. Freeman, Josh	Britain - Plymouth	2004	283.70
10. Bull, Nathan	Britain - Southampton	2004	283.50
11. Santoro, Matteo	Italy - Mr Sport - Marina Militare	2006	279.20
12. West, James	Britain - Reading - Albatross Diving	2004	266.75
13. Leontevskii, Aleksandr	Russia - Nevskaia Volna	2004	264.30
14. Dolganov, Artem	Russia - St.Petersburg	2005	258.65
15. Paraka, Illia	Ukraine	2004	257.85
16. Cortes, Juan Pablo	Spain	2004	257.40
17. Wiegand, William	Germany - DHfK Leipzig	2005	253.50
18. Johnson, Wilfred	Britain - Guildford- Star Diving	2005	252.80
19. Leonardo, Colabianchi	Italy - Mr Sport - Marina Militare	2005	252.10
20. Hanlon, Patrick	Britain - Guildford- Star Diving	2006	244.45
21. Schauer, Jonathan	Germany - SV Halle	2005	242.30
22. Shaw, Quinn	Britain - Reading - Albatross Diving	2004	231.45
23. Mambro, Giulio	Italy - Mr Sport - Marina Militare	2006	216.05
24. Kummer, Michael	Swiss Diving	2004	204.95
25. Sorjes, Josef Hugo	Czech Republic	2005	200.90
26. Covell, Oliver	Britain - Southampton	2005	194.30
27. Rusnac, Steven	Swiss Diving	2005	181.05
28. O'Dell, Damian	Swiss Diving	2004	178.35

Detailed results

Dive	Hght	DD	Judges'	Awards	Sum	Result	Set	Total				
1. Eikermann, Jaden, SVNA, 2005												
403B	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.50	40.95	40.95	40.95	1.
103B	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.50	28.00	68.95	68.95	6.
201B	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.50	35.10	104.05	104.05	4.
301B	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.00	34.20	138.25	138.25	4.
5132D	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.00	35.70	173.95	173.95	3.
405C	3	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	15.50	41.85	215.80	215.80	4.
205C	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	17.50	49.00	264.80	264.80	2.
305C	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.50	54.60	319.40	319.40	1.
		17.8	6.0	6.0	5.9	5.9	6.3					
2. Bilke, Christian, SVNA, 2004												
403B	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.50	36.75	36.75	36.75	4.
103B	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.00	30.40	67.15	67.15	10.
201B	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	4.5	15.50	27.90	95.05	95.05	13.
301B	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	17.50	33.25	128.30	128.30	12.
5132D	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.50	36.75	165.05	165.05	8.
107C	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.50	40.60	205.65	205.65	9.
205C	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	50.40	256.05	256.05	5.
305C	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.50	54.60	310.65	310.65	2.
		17.9	5.9	6.1	5.4	5.8	5.7					
3. Klimko, Vadyslav, Ukraine, 2005												
103B	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.00	32.00	32.00	32.00	6.
403B	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.50	43.05	75.05	75.05	1.
201B	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.50	35.10	110.15	110.15	1.
301B	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	15.50	29.45	139.60	139.60	3.
5132D	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	18.00	37.80	177.40	177.40	1.
105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	43.20	220.60	220.60	1.
405C	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	17.50	47.25	267.85	267.85	1.
205C	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.00	42.00	309.85	309.85	3.
		17.4	6.1	6.3	5.8	5.9	5.9					
4. McCabe, Euan, Britain - Plymouth, 2005												
103B	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	17.50	28.00	28.00	28.00	20.
403B	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	17.00	35.70	63.70	63.70	12.
201B	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.50	33.30	97.00	97.00	11.
301B	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	16.00	30.40	127.40	127.40	13.
5132D	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	17.00	35.70	163.10	163.10	13.
105B	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	15.50	37.20	200.30	200.30	11.
405C	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	17.00	45.90	246.20	246.20	8.
205C	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.00	53.20	299.40	299.40	4.
		17.4	5.5	5.8	6.2	5.9	5.3					
5. Zhitkov, Maksim, RUSN												
103B	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.50	31.20	31.20	31.20	9.
403B	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.00	39.90	71.10	71.10	2.
201B	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.50	35.10	106.20	106.20	2.
301B	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	13.00	24.70	130.90	130.90	9.
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.50	33.00	163.90	163.90	10.
105B	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.50	37.20	201.10	201.10	10.
405C	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.00	40.50	241.60	241.60	11.
205C	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.50	54.60	296.20	296.20	5.
		17.3	5.8	5.7	5.6	5.8	5.8					
6. Westerman, Alfie, Britain - Plymouth, 2004												
403B	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.00	39.90	39.90	39.90	2.
103B	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.50	31.20	71.10	71.10	2.
201B	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	17.50	31.50	102.60	102.60	7.
301B	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.50	33.25	135.85	135.85	6.
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.00	36.00	171.85	171.85	5.
105B	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.50	46.80	218.65	218.65	3.
405C	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.00	40.50	259.15	259.15	3.
205C	3	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	12.50	35.00	294.15	294.15	6.
		17.3	5.7	5.8	5.9	5.9	5.6					

7. Todorow, Friedrich, DHfK, 2004											
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.00	38.00	38.00	38.00 3.
103B	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.50	31.20	69.20	69.20 5.
201B	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.50	31.50	100.70	100.70 8.
301B	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	34.20	134.90	134.90 7.
403B	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.00	39.90	174.80	174.80 2.
105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	18.50	44.40	219.20	219.20 2.
205C	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.00	33.60	252.80	252.80 6.
405C	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	15.00	40.50	293.30	293.30 7.
		17.3	5.7	5.8	5.9	5.9	5.7				
8. Burmistrov, Igor, RUSN, 2004											
103B	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.00	28.80	28.80	28.80 16.
403B	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.50	38.85	67.65	67.65 9.
201B	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.50	35.10	102.75	102.75 6.
301B	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.50	33.25	136.00	136.00 5.
5132D	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.00	33.60	169.60	169.60 7.
405C	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	16.50	44.55	214.15	214.15 5.
205C	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.00	42.00	256.15	256.15 4.
305C	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	12.00	33.60	289.75	289.75 8.
		17.8	5.8	5.7	5.4	5.5	5.3				
9. Freeman, Josh, Britain - Plymouth, 2004											
103B	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	19.00	30.40	30.40	30.40 13.
403B	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.50	36.75	67.15	67.15 10.
201B	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	32.40	99.55	99.55 10.
301B	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.00	32.30	131.85	131.85 8.
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	16.50	33.00	164.85	164.85 9.
105B	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.50	42.00	206.85	206.85 7.
405C	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.50	41.85	248.70	248.70 7.
303C	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.50	35.00	283.70	283.70 9.
		16.5	5.9	5.6	5.9	5.8	5.5				
10. Bull, Nathan, GBRS, 2004											
103B	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.50	28.00	28.00	28.00 20.
403B	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.00	42.00	70.00	70.00 4.
201B	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	16.50	29.70	99.70	99.70 9.
301B	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.00	30.40	130.10	130.10 10.
5132D	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.50	32.55	162.65	162.65 14.
105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.00	43.20	205.85	205.85 8.
203B	3	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.50	38.50	244.35	244.35 10.
405C	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.50	39.15	283.50	283.50 10.
		16.8	5.8	5.6	5.7	5.6	5.7				
11. Santoro, Matteo, ITA, 2006											
103B	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.50	31.20	31.20	31.20 9.
201B	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	20.50	36.90	68.10	68.10 8.
301B	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.00	36.10	104.20	104.20 3.
403B	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	4.0	18.00	37.80	142.00	142.00 2.
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.50	31.00	173.00	173.00 4.
5233D	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.00	36.00	209.00	209.00 6.
105B	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.50	37.20	246.20	246.20 8.
203B	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	15.00	33.00	279.20	279.20 11.
		16.4	6.1	5.9	5.6	5.8	5.5				
12. West, James, GBRA, 2004											
103B	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.00	28.80	28.80	28.80 16.
201B	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.00	30.60	59.40	59.40 16.
301B	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.00	30.40	89.80	89.80 16.
403B	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.00	33.60	123.40	123.40 15.
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.50	31.00	154.40	154.40 16.
405C	3	2.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.50	41.85	196.25	196.25 14.
107C	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	15.00	42.00	238.25	238.25 12.
5152B	3	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	9.50	28.50	266.75	266.75 12.
		17.9	4.9	5.1	5.1	5.2	5.3				
13. Leontevskii, Aleksandr, RUSN, 2004											
103B	3	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.50	28.00	28.00	28.00 20.
403B	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	16.50	34.65	62.65	62.65 13.
201B	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	19.00	34.20	96.85	96.85 12.
301B	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.00	32.30	129.15	129.15 11.
5132D	3	2.1	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.50	34.65	163.80	163.80 12.
105B	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.50	34.80	198.60	198.60 13.
405C	3	2.7	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	11.00	29.70	228.30	228.30 14.
5233D	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.00	36.00	264.30	264.30 13.
		17.0	5.4	5.3	5.3	5.1	5.5				

14. Dolganov, Artem, RUSP, 2005												
103B	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	17.00	27.20	27.20	27.20	24.
201B	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	13.00	23.40	50.60	50.60	25.
301B	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.00	34.20	84.80	84.80	19.
403B	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.50	30.45	115.25	115.25	20.
5132D	3	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	14.50	30.45	145.70	145.70	19.
105B	3	2.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	11.50	27.60	173.30	173.30	22.
405C	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	14.50	39.15	212.45	212.45	21.
205C	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.50	46.20	258.65	258.65	14.
		17.4	4.9	5.2	4.8	4.8	5.2					
15. Paraka, Illia, Ukraine, 2004												
103B	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	19.00	30.40	30.40	30.40	13.
403B	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	37.80	68.20	68.20	7.
201B	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.50	35.10	103.30	103.30	5.
301B	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.50	38.95	142.25	142.25	1.
5132D	3	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.50	28.35	170.60	170.60	6.
105B	3	2.4	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.50	22.80	193.40	193.40	15.
405C	3	2.7	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.50	36.45	229.85	229.85	13.
5235D	3	2.8	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	10.00	28.00	257.85	257.85	15.
		17.4	5.3	5.4	4.9	5.1	4.9					
16. Cortes, Juan Pablo, Spain, 2004												
103B	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.00	33.60	33.60	33.60	5.
201B	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	12.50	22.50	56.10	56.10	20.
301B	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	12.00	22.80	78.90	78.90	24.
403B	3	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	14.50	30.45	109.35	109.35	23.
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.50	33.00	142.35	142.35	22.
107C	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	17.00	47.60	189.95	189.95	16.
405C	3	2.7	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.0	4.0	11.50	31.05	221.00	221.00	18.
205C	3	2.8	5.0	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	13.00	36.40	257.40	257.40	16.
		17.7	5.0	4.8	4.9	4.9	5.1					
17. Wiegand, William, DHfK, 2005												
103B	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	14.00	22.40	22.40	22.40	28.
201B	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.00	32.40	54.80	54.80	21.
301B	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.50	23.75	78.55	78.55	25.
403B	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	15.50	32.55	111.10	111.10	22.
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	16.00	32.00	143.10	143.10	21.
105B	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.50	39.60	182.70	182.70	19.
205C	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.00	42.00	224.70	224.70	16.
5233D	3	2.4	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	12.00	28.80	253.50	253.50	17.
		17.0	4.9	4.9	4.8	4.9	5.3					
18. Johnson, Wilfred, GBRR, 2005												
103B	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.00	28.80	28.80	28.80	16.
403B	3	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.00	31.50	60.30	60.30	15.
201B	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.50	27.90	88.20	88.20	17.
301B	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.00	30.40	118.60	118.60	17.
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.50	31.00	149.60	149.60	17.
105C	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.00	33.00	182.60	182.60	20.
203B	3	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.00	33.00	215.60	215.60	20.
5233D	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.50	37.20	252.80	252.80	18.
		16.2	5.1	5.1	5.3	5.3	5.3					
19. Leonardo, Colabianchi, ITA, 2005												
103B	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	5.5	20.00	32.00	32.00	32.00	6.
201B	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.50	24.30	56.30	56.30	19.
301B	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.50	25.65	81.95	81.95	21.
403B	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.50	40.95	122.90	122.90	16.
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	17.50	35.00	157.90	157.90	15.
5233D	3	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.00	28.80	186.70	186.70	17.
105B	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	13.50	32.40	219.10	219.10	19.
203B	3	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.00	33.00	252.10	252.10	19.
		16.4	5.2	5.1	5.3	5.4	5.1					
20. Hanlon, Patrick, GBRR, 2006												
103B	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	18.00	28.80	28.80	28.80	16.
201B	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.50	29.70	58.50	58.50	17.
301B	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	19.00	36.10	94.60	94.60	14.
403B	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.00	31.50	126.10	126.10	14.
5132D	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.00	37.80	163.90	163.90	10.
5233D	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.00	36.00	199.90	199.90	12.
405C	3	2.7	3.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	8.50	22.95	222.85	222.85	17.
105B	3	2.4	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.00	21.60	244.45	244.45	20.
		17.0	5.3	5.0	4.9	4.8	4.8					

21. Schauer, Jonathan, Germany - SV Halle, 2005												
103B	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.50	31.20	31.20	31.20	9.
201B	3	1.8	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.5	10.00	18.00	49.20	49.20	27.
301B	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.00	32.30	81.50	81.50	22.
403B	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.00	33.60	115.10	115.10	21.
5132D	3	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.50	30.45	145.55	145.55	20.
105B	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.00	40.80	186.35	186.35	18.
405C	3	2.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.50	39.15	225.50	225.50	15.
205C	3	2.8	1.5	2.5	1.5	2.0	2.5	6.00	16.80	242.30	242.30	21.
		17.4	4.8	4.8	4.5	4.8	5.1					
22. Shaw, Quinn, GBRA, 2004												
103B	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.50	29.60	29.60	29.60	15.
201B	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	6.0	13.50	24.30	53.90	53.90	24.
301B	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	15.50	29.45	83.35	83.35	20.
403B	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.00	33.60	116.95	116.95	18.
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.00	30.00	146.95	146.95	18.
105B	3	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	14.00	33.60	180.55	180.55	21.
405C	3	2.7	2.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	4.0	9.00	24.30	204.85	204.85	22.
5235D	3	2.8	3.0	2.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	9.50	26.60	231.45	231.45	22.
		17.3	4.5	4.6	4.7	4.6	5.1					
23. Mambro, Giulio, ITA, 2006												
103B	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.50	28.00	28.00	28.00	20.
201B	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	16.00	28.80	56.80	56.80	18.
301B	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.00	28.50	85.30	85.30	18.
401B	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.50	23.10	108.40	108.40	24.
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	16.00	32.00	140.40	140.40	24.
105C	3	2.2	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.5	11.00	24.20	164.60	164.60	23.
5132D	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.50	30.45	195.05	195.05	23.
403B	3	2.1	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	10.00	21.00	216.05	216.05	23.
		15.1	5.0	4.7	4.7	4.8	5.1					
24. Kummer, Michael, Swiss Diving, 2004												
403B	3	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.50	30.45	30.45	30.45	12.
103B	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.00	24.00	54.45	54.45	23.
201B	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	12.50	22.50	76.95	76.95	27.
301C	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	16.00	28.80	105.75	105.75	26.
5231D	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	15.50	31.00	136.75	136.75	26.
105B	3	2.4	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	10.50	25.20	161.95	161.95	24.
405C	3	2.7	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	9.00	24.30	186.25	186.25	24.
203B	3	2.2	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	8.50	18.70	204.95	204.95	24.
		16.6	4.1	4.4	4.1	4.1	4.4					
25. Sorjes, Josef Hugo, Czech Republic, 2005												
103B	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	27.
401B	3	1.4	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	8.50	11.90	35.90	35.90	28.
201C	3	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.50	24.65	60.55	60.55	28.
301C	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.50	24.30	84.85	84.85	28.
5211A	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.50	33.00	117.85	117.85	28.
403C	3	1.9	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.50	23.75	141.60	141.60	27.
105C	3	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	14.00	30.80	172.40	172.40	26.
203C	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	15.00	28.50	200.90	200.90	25.
		14.5	4.7	4.6	4.4	4.5	4.7					
26. Covell, Oliver, GBRS, 2005												
103B	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.50	26.40	26.40	26.40	25.
403B	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	17.00	35.70	62.10	62.10	14.
201B	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	17.00	30.60	92.70	92.70	15.
301B	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	12.00	22.80	115.50	115.50	19.
5132D	3	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.00	25.20	140.70	140.70	23.
203B	3	2.2	2.5	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	6.00	13.20	153.90	153.90	25.
303C	3	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	4.0	2.5	7.00	14.00	167.90	167.90	27.
105B	3	2.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	11.00	26.40	194.30	194.30	26.
		16.1	4.3	4.1	3.8	4.3	4.1					
27. Rusnac, Steven, Swiss Diving, 2005												
401B	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	17.50	24.50	24.50	24.50	26.
103B	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	16.00	25.60	50.10	50.10	26.
201B	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.00	27.00	77.10	77.10	26.
301C	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.50	29.70	106.80	106.80	25.
5132D	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.00	31.50	138.30	138.30	25.
105C	3	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	138.30	138.30	28.
403C	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.50	23.75	162.05	162.05	28.
203C	3	1.9	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	10.00	19.00	181.05	181.05	27.
		14.7	4.3	4.3	4.0	4.2	4.4					

28. O'Dell, Damian, Swiss Diving, 2004												
403B	3	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	15.00	31.50	31.50	31.50	8.
103B	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	14.50	23.20	54.70	54.70	22.
201B	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.50	24.30	79.00	79.00	23.
301C	3	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.50	24.30	103.30	103.30	27.
5231D	3	2.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.5	12.50	25.00	128.30	128.30	27.
105B	3	2.4	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	9.00	21.60	149.90	149.90	26.
405C	3	2.7	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	8.50	22.95	172.85	172.85	25.
203B	3	2.2	0.5	1.5	0.5	1.0	1.0	2.50	5.50	178.35	178.35	28.
		16.6	3.6	3.7	3.5	3.8	4.0					

Kampfrichter:

- | | |
|----------------------------|-----------------------------|
| 1. Crnic, Andria, CRO | 2. Ivanova, Svetlana, RUSN |
| 3. Amias, Darwin, SVNA | 4. Kirchhoff, Philipp, DHFK |
| 5. van Duijn, Celine, NEDE | |

Schiedsrichter: Lube, Alexander, SVNA

Protokoll: Verse, Guido